Estimate

ADDRESS

Laurel Taylor

Town of Irvington
4203 Irvington Road
Irvington, VA

DESCRIPTION

Remove playground equipment currently for auction from Kilmarnock's playground on
Waverly Ave. This does not include the swing sets. Equipment will be disassembled
for transportation and concrete footers will be removed. There are approximately 19x 4"
posts set in concrete and 14x smaller post sizes also set in concrete. Old concrete will
be broken off the posts and deposed of.

Disassemble, transport and reassemble playground equipment
Grade/Level area fro playground equipment in Irvington commons.
Remove chain link baseball backstop (No charge)

Equipment will be installed in Irvington with new concrete. Approximately 33x posts will
be installed. This quote does not include any sitework beyond installation of the
equipment.

Any permits required will be obtained by the town of Irvington. The Town of Irvington
will assume liability after installation.

Vail Fence LLC will contact Miss Utility and have public utilities marked. The client will
be responsible for having any private utilities located and ensuring the project area is
within property lines. A 50% deposit will be required upon agreement of this contract
and the balance due promptly when the project is completed.

TOTAL

Accepted By

Accepted Date

Page 1 of 1

Vail Fence LLC

18 2nd Ave

Kilmarnock, VA 22482 US

+1 8045778245

jeff@vailfencing.com

ESTIMATE
DATE

QTY

33

1695

02/27/2023
EXPIRATION DATE 03/15/2023

RATE

97.50

1,247.00
400.00
0.00
122.00

0.00

0.00

AMOUNT

3,217.50

1,247.00
400.00
0.00
4,026.00

0.00

0.00

$8,890.50



